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1 453067 AADYA BRADOO Female No Tuesday, August 7, 2007 DEEMED General 233 300 77.67% 93 100 93.00% NEET UG 297 720 41.25% 79.49 September 25, 2025 2301109263 ₹ 24,50,000.00

2 379293 AAGMAN NAG Male No Monday, September 3, 2007 DEEMED General 216 300 72.00% 88 100 88.00% NEET UG 324 720 45.00% 82.78 August 21, 2025 2307104144 ₹ 24,50,000.00

3 415476 AANYA YADAV Female No Monday, November 19, 2007 DEEMED Other Backward Class (OBC-NCL) 210 300 70.00% 92 100 92.00% NEET UG 310 720 43.06% 81.12 August 22, 2025 4410201333 ₹ 24,50,000.00

4 396887 AASTHA PRITESHKUMAR MODI Female No Monday, September 11, 2006 DEEMED General 226 300 75.33% 84 100 84.00% NEET UG 317 720 44.03% 81.97 August 16, 2025 2215103091 ₹ 24,50,000.00

5 432314 ABHINAV KUMAR Male No Wednesday, April 25, 2007 DEEMED General 206 300 68.67% 89 100 89.00% NEET UG 304 720 42.22% 80.38 September 22, 2025 2603208460 ₹ 24,50,000.00

6 328877 ADEENA KAMRAN Female No Friday, November 17, 2006 DEEMED Other Backward Class (OBC-NCL) 265 300 88.33% 76 100 76.00% NEET UG 345 720 47.92% 85.11 August 22, 2025 4450106177 ₹ 24,50,000.00

7 372590 ADITI SINGH Female No Saturday, August 27, 2005 DEEMED General 186 300 62.00% 80 100 80.00% NEET UG 326 720 45.28% 83.02 September 19, 2025 4416105004 ₹ 24,50,000.00

8 478912 ADITI SINGH Female No Friday, November 25, 2005 DEEMED General 230 300 76.67% 74 100 74.00% NEET UG 288 720 40.00% 78.29 September 25, 2025 4505102209 ₹ 24,50,000.00

9 431731 ADITYA BARUAH Male No Thursday, August 4, 2005 DEEMED General 222 300 74.00% 96 100 96.00% NEET UG 304 720 42.22% 80.38 September 24, 2025 1412101369 ₹ 24,50,000.00

10 445047 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH Male No Sunday, April 1, 2007 DEEMED General 236 300 78.67% 83 100 83.00% NEET UG 299 720 41.53% 79.74 September 21, 2025 4404208188 ₹ 24,50,000.00

11 386896 AIMAN NAWAZ Female No Thursday, June 30, 2005 DEEMED General 228 300 76.00% 66 100 66.00% NEET UG 321 720 44.58% 82.44 August 19, 2025 2603103343 ₹ 24,50,000.00

12 439830 AISHWARYA BHASIN Female No Saturday, December 15, 2007 DEEMED General 227 300 75.67% 96 100 96.00% NEET UG 301 720 41.81% 80.00 August 16, 2025 2501215241 ₹ 24,50,000.00

13 491206 AKSH MALIK Male No Saturday, January 26, 2008 DEEMED General 261 300 87.00% 99 100 99.00% NEET UG 284 720 39.44% 77.74 October 27, 2025 4409106088 ₹ 24,50,000.00

14 428206 AKSHAT JHA Male No Monday, November 14, 2005 DEEMED General 215 300 71.67% 76 100 76.00% NEET UG 305 720 42.36% 80.50 August 20, 2025 1502105263 ₹ 24,50,000.00

15 392690 ANANNYA BHATNAGAR Female No Thursday, January 10, 2008 DEEMED General 267 300 89.00% 95 100 95.00% NEET UG 319 720 44.31% 82.20 August 20, 2025 4410102444 ₹ 24,50,000.00

16 535021 ANEESH RAJ Male No Wednesday, February 18, 2004 DEEMED General 205 300 68.33% 84 100 84.00% NEET UG 270 720 37.50% 75.74 October 28, 2025 2201102107 ₹ 24,50,000.00

17 312004 ANIKA SINGH Female No Saturday, July 16, 2005 DEEMED General 216 300 72.00% 90 100 90.00% NEET UG 352 720 48.89% 85.85 August 19, 2025 3115206294 ₹ 24,50,000.00

18 450944 ANIRUDH NARULA Male No Sunday, July 22, 2007 DEEMED General 249 300 83.00% 93 100 93.00% NEET UG 297 720 41.25% 79.49 September 21, 2025 2001413206 ₹ 24,50,000.00

19 340236 ANSHIT GUPTA Male No Friday, August 25, 2006 DEEMED General 201 300 67.00% 96 100 96.00% NEET UG 340 720 47.22% 84.57 September 22, 2025 4405113148 ₹ 24,50,000.00

20 319166 ANUKRITI AGARWAL Female No Saturday, September 17, 2005 DEEMED General 285 300 95.00% 94 100 94.00% NEET UG 349 720 48.47% 85.54 August 18, 2025 4403104076 ₹ 24,50,000.00

21 416528 ANUSHKA BAJPAI Female No Friday, April 28, 2006 DEEMED General 234 300 78.00% 50 100 50.00% NEET UG 310 720 43.06% 81.12 August 14, 2025 4407305097 ₹ 24,50,000.00

22 442246 ANUSHKA KUMAR Female No Thursday, December 14, 2006 DEEMED General 198 300 66.00% 76 100 76.00% NEET UG 300 720 41.67% 79.86 August 20, 2025 4410104267 ₹ 24,50,000.00

23 298752 ARYAN GOEL Male No Monday, January 15, 2007 DEEMED General 232 300 77.33% 90 100 90.00% NEET UG 358 720 49.72% 86.46 October 26, 2025 2001522327 ₹ 24,50,000.00

24 445746 ASHIA SHUKLA Female No Tuesday, November 28, 2006 DEEMED General 212 300 70.67% 90 100 90.00% NEET UG 299 720 41.53% 79.74 September 23, 2025 2001509128 ₹ 24,50,000.00

25 519366 AYUSH BANSAL Male No Tuesday, October 26, 2004 DEEMED General 241 300 80.33% 86 100 86.00% NEET UG 275 720 38.19% 76.47 October 28, 2025 2306116022 ₹ 24,50,000.00

26 416583 AYUSH KHANNA Male No Wednesday, August 16, 2006 DEEMED General 241 300 80.33% 81 100 81.00% NEET UG 310 720 43.06% 81.12 September 22, 2025 3803105375 ₹ 24,50,000.00

27 259671 AYUSHI SINGH Female No Wednesday, July 5, 2006 DEEMED General 280 300 93.33% 90 100 90.00% NEET UG 376 720 52.22% 88.23 August 14, 2025 4411409456 ₹ 24,50,000.00

28 468596 AZEEZPAL SINGH Male No Thursday, February 16, 2006 DEEMED General 213 300 71.00% 88 100 88.00% NEET UG 291 720 40.42% 78.70 September 20, 2025 3801108026 ₹ 24,50,000.00

29 556503 BHAVIK YADAV Male No Tuesday, December 11, 2007 DEEMED General 228 300 76.00% 95 100 95.00% NEET UG 263 720 36.53% 74.71 October 27, 2025 2307103254 ₹ 24,50,000.00

30 518145 CHAITANYA GUPTA Male No Monday, November 20, 2006 DEEMED General 268 300 89.33% 97 100 97.00% NEET UG 275 720 38.19% 76.47 October 25, 2025 2302114158 ₹ 24,50,000.00

31 468025 DEEPANSH BHATT Male No Tuesday, August 22, 2006 DEEMED General 212 300 70.67% 78 100 78.00% NEET UG 291 720 40.42% 78.70 September 19, 2025 4501116140 ₹ 24,50,000.00

32 419627 DEEVANSHI MALIK Female No Saturday, July 7, 2007 DEEMED General 208 300 69.33% 81 100 81.00% NEET UG 309 720 42.92% 81.00 August 21, 2025 3805101464 ₹ 24,50,000.00

33 378501 DEEVANSHU CHUTANI Male No Friday, July 12, 2002 DEEMED General 240 300 80.00% 83 100 83.00% NEET UG 324 720 45.00% 82.78 August 22, 2025 2313109149 ₹ 24,50,000.00

34 313084 DIKSHA TIWARI Female No Thursday, July 3, 2003 DEEMED General 238 300 79.33% 93 100 93.00% NEET UG 351 720 48.75% 85.75 August 18, 2025 3004208436 ₹ 24,50,000.00

35 350682 DIVYA JYOTI ANAND Female No Wednesday, June 30, 2004 DEEMED Other Backward Class (OBC-NCL) 171 300 57.00% 84 100 84.00% NEET UG 335 720 46.53% 84.02 August 21, 2025 3905416167 ₹ 24,50,000.00

36 381330 DIVYANSHI YADAV Female No Saturday, June 9, 2007 DEEMED General 233 300 77.67% 94 100 94.00% NEET UG 323 720 44.86% 82.67 August 19, 2025 2302109221 ₹ 24,50,000.00

37 420518 DIYANA SANSI Female No Saturday, August 4, 2007 DEEMED General 282 300 94.00% 98 100 98.00% NEET UG 308 720 42.78% 80.88 August 19, 2025 2001602381 ₹ 24,50,000.00

38 489751 EKNOOR KAUR BEDI Female No Thursday, March 1, 2007 DEEMED General 229 300 76.33% 90 100 90.00% NEET UG 284 720 39.44% 77.74 October 29, 2025 3801106105 ₹ 24,50,000.00

39 425596 GARIMA SINGH Female No Tuesday, September 27, 2005 DEEMED General 190 300 63.33% 84 100 84.00% NEET UG 306 720 42.50% 80.64 August 20, 2025 1502307053 ₹ 24,50,000.00

40 575956 GARVANSHI VATSAL Female No Monday, August 29, 2005 DEEMED General 217 300 72.33% 86 100 86.00% NEET UG 257 720 35.69% 73.80 October 31, 2025 4409110412 ₹ 24,50,000.00

41 429613 GAURA THAKUR Female No Monday, October 1, 2007 DEEMED General 247 300 82.33% 96 100 96.00% NEET UG 305 720 42.36% 80.50 August 16, 2025 2301103222 ₹ 24,50,000.00

42 509838 GAUTAM SHARMA Male No Friday, August 19, 2005 DEEMED General 203 300 67.67% 94 100 94.00% NEET UG 278 720 38.61% 76.91 October 31, 2025 4501109178 ₹ 24,50,000.00

43 827761 HARDIK DULKOAN Male No Friday, October 5, 2007 NRI General 193 300 64.33% 92 100 92.00% NEET UG 194 720 26.94% 62.42 October 29, 2025 3804103170 $50,000.00

44 546753 HARSHUL NAIR Male No Saturday, March 11, 2006 DEEMED General 188 300 62.67% 87 100 87.00% NEET UG 266 720 36.94% 75.17 October 29, 2025 2201101206 ₹ 24,50,000.00

45 446956 HIMADRI GOEL Female No Friday, April 6, 2007 DEEMED General 287 300 95.67% 100 100 100.00% NEET UG 299 720 41.53% 79.74 September 21, 2025 4409205274 ₹ 24,50,000.00

46 550176 HONEY THAKUR Female No Sunday, June 17, 2007 DEEMED General 210 300 70.00% 95 100 95.00% NEET UG 265 720 36.81% 75.00 October 27, 2025 4455108090 ₹ 24,50,000.00

47 1098428 IFRAH AFTAB Female No Monday, November 3, 2003 NRI General 175 300 58.33% 69 100 69.00% NEET UG 144 720 20.00% 50.16 October 31, 2025 4449103149 $50,000.00

48 391705 IRIS SINGHAL Female No Monday, October 16, 2006 DEEMED General 237 300 79.00% 85 100 85.00% NEET UG 319 720 44.31% 82.20 August 19, 2025 1601104108 ₹ 24,50,000.00

49 415384 ISHAAN RAIZADA Male No Tuesday, September 4, 2007 DEEMED General 254 300 84.67% 83 100 83.00% NEET UG 310 720 43.06% 81.12 August 18, 2025 2001205136 ₹ 24,50,000.00

50 1072093 ISHANVI SINGH Female No Saturday, November 24, 2007 NRI General 203 300 67.67% 95 100 95.00% NEET UG 148 720 20.56% 51.31 November 1, 2025 4410212237 $50,000.00

51 533182 ISHIKA CHANDEL Female No Monday, February 12, 2001 DEEMED General 226 300 75.33% 81 100 81.00% NEET UG 270 720 37.50% 75.74 October 31, 2025 4501108390 ₹ 24,50,000.00

52 493415 ISHITA SAINI Female No Thursday, May 12, 2005 DEEMED General 247 300 82.33% 92 100 92.00% NEET UG 283 720 39.31% 77.61 October 26, 2025 2001516303 ₹ 24,50,000.00

53 725378 JAPJEET SINGH ARORA Male No Friday, October 19, 2007 NRI General 188 300 62.67% 85 100 85.00% NEET UG 218 720 30.28% 67.16 August 22, 2025 2001104008 $50,000.00

54 422927 JASHANPREET KAUR Female No Thursday, April 5, 2007 DEEMED General 190 300 63.33% 96 100 96.00% NEET UG 307 720 42.64% 80.76 August 20, 2025 4508101315 ₹ 24,50,000.00

55 542779 JASHANPREET KAUR Female No Sunday, October 31, 2004 DEEMED General 207 300 69.00% 86 100 86.00% NEET UG 267 720 37.08% 75.31 October 28, 2025 3805105471 ₹ 24,50,000.00
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56 396970 KAREENA KAKKAR Female No Friday, February 9, 2007 DEEMED General 265 300 88.33% 95 100 95.00% NEET UG 317 720 44.03% 81.97 August 16, 2025 2302102142 ₹ 24,50,000.00

57 367195 KESHAV MITTAL Male No Wednesday, April 28, 2004 DEEMED General 261 300 87.00% 90 100 90.00% NEET UG 329 720 45.69% 83.36 August 15, 2025 4403208266 ₹ 24,50,000.00

58 511750 KHUSH DAHIYA Male No Saturday, January 20, 2007 DEEMED General 210 300 70.00% 70 100 70.00% NEET UG 277 720 38.47% 76.77 October 29, 2025 2318101441 ₹ 24,50,000.00

59 421990 KHUSHI GUPTA Female No Friday, August 31, 2007 DEEMED General 252 300 84.00% 92 100 92.00% NEET UG 308 720 42.78% 80.88 August 21, 2025 2001317556 ₹ 24,50,000.00

60 235739 KRISHNA AGARWAL Female No Friday, February 28, 2003 DEEMED General 250 300 83.33% 83 100 83.00% NEET UG 387 720 53.75% 89.28 September 23, 2025 4408403192 ₹ 24,50,000.00

61 466460 LARANYA ARORA Female No Friday, September 28, 2007 DEEMED General 242 300 80.67% 98 100 98.00% NEET UG 292 720 40.56% 78.83 September 22, 2025 2209115046 ₹ 24,50,000.00

62 365285 LAVANAYA SHARMA Female No Saturday, September 1, 2007 DEEMED General 262 300 87.33% 91 100 91.00% NEET UG 329 720 45.69% 83.36 August 19, 2025 4409204300 ₹ 24,50,000.00

63 476306 LAVANYA SIKKA Female No Wednesday, May 16, 2007 DEEMED General 224 300 74.67% 86 100 86.00% NEET UG 289 720 40.14% 78.42 September 23, 2025 2319104251 ₹ 24,50,000.00

64 545500 LAVNAYA Female No Saturday, July 14, 2007 DEEMED General 227 300 75.67% 86 100 86.00% NEET UG 266 720 36.94% 75.17 October 31, 2025 2308102112 ₹ 24,50,000.00

65 303560 LOKESH Male No Wednesday, July 19, 2006 DEEMED General 258 300 86.00% 91 100 91.00% NEET UG 355 720 49.31% 86.15 August 22, 2025 2305102226 ₹ 24,50,000.00

66 517400 MAHI GUPTA Female No Sunday, December 31, 2006 DEEMED General 233 300 77.67% 97 100 97.00% NEET UG 275 720 38.19% 76.47 October 29, 2025 4501111257 ₹ 24,50,000.00

67 476110 MANNAT AGGARWAL Female No Wednesday, May 23, 2007 DEEMED General 221 300 73.67% 93 100 93.00% NEET UG 289 720 40.14% 78.42 September 19, 2025 3803104244 ₹ 24,50,000.00

68 331192 MANNATPREET KAUR Female No Wednesday, October 10, 2007 DEEMED General 257 300 85.67% 89 100 89.00% NEET UG 344 720 47.78% 85.01 August 15, 2025 3803104233 ₹ 24,50,000.00

69 505522 MARIYAM AMANA Female No Saturday, November 25, 2006 DEEMED Other Backward Class (OBC-NCL) 251 300 83.67% 96 100 96.00% NEET UG 279 720 38.75% 77.05 October 31, 2025 4503104448 ₹ 24,50,000.00

70 353947 MUSKAN MITTAL Female No Wednesday, October 4, 2006 DEEMED General 230 300 76.67% 97 100 97.00% NEET UG 334 720 46.39% 83.91 August 19, 2025 2319103293 ₹ 24,50,000.00

71 379565 NAEYSHA CHANDELA Female No Wednesday, October 26, 2005 DEEMED Other Backward Class (OBC-NCL) 229 300 76.33% 93 100 93.00% NEET UG 324 720 45.00% 82.78 August 17, 2025 2001513333 ₹ 24,50,000.00

72 467347 NANDINI SINGH Female No Sunday, September 16, 2007 DEEMED General 281 300 93.67% 98 100 98.00% NEET UG 292 720 40.56% 78.83 September 23, 2025 4450106303 ₹ 24,50,000.00

73 471303 NAVYA KAMBOJ Female No Sunday, July 22, 2007 DEEMED Other Backward Class (OBC-NCL) 225 300 75.00% 93 100 93.00% NEET UG 290 720 40.28% 78.55 September 22, 2025 2319101147 ₹ 24,50,000.00

74 221982 NIMIT BORDIYA Male No Monday, December 18, 2006 DEEMED Other Backward Class (OBC-NCL) 254 300 84.67% 93 100 93.00% NEET UG 394 720 54.72% 89.90 August 15, 2025 3005103069 ₹ 24,50,000.00

75 215891 NOOR RANA Female No Sunday, December 14, 2003 DEEMED General 230 300 76.67% 95 100 95.00% NEET UG 397 720 55.14% 90.17 August 14, 2025 2001212218 ₹ 24,50,000.00

76 433287 NRIDEV CHAKRABARTI Male No Monday, April 17, 2006 DEEMED General 259 300 86.33% 95 100 95.00% NEET UG 304 720 42.22% 80.38 August 17, 2025 4410206238 ₹ 24,50,000.00

77 469777 OJAS SINGH Male No Saturday, January 1, 2005 DEEMED General 255 300 85.00% 87 100 87.00% NEET UG 291 720 40.42% 78.70 September 20, 2025 4408201103 ₹ 24,50,000.00

78 419426 PARAS GUPTA Male No Tuesday, June 20, 2006 DEEMED General 246 300 82.00% 87 100 87.00% NEET UG 309 720 42.92% 81.00 August 22, 2025 2501203360 ₹ 24,50,000.00

79 416817 PARV SAINI Male No Friday, December 23, 2005 DEEMED General 232 300 77.33% 86 100 86.00% NEET UG 310 720 43.06% 81.12 August 21, 2025 3923124153 ₹ 24,50,000.00

80 564528 PAVKI YADAV Female No Wednesday, December 13, 2006 DEEMED Other Backward Class (OBC-NCL) 261 300 87.00% 93 100 93.00% NEET UG 261 720 36.25% 74.41 October 29, 2025 2001519251 ₹ 24,50,000.00

81 490277 PEARL MOGLA Female No Wednesday, September 12, 2007 DEEMED General 212 300 70.67% 90 100 90.00% NEET UG 284 720 39.44% 77.74 October 28, 2025 3814101519 ₹ 24,50,000.00

82 402545 PRABHNOOR KAUR Female No Friday, February 23, 2007 DEEMED General 219 300 73.00% 92 100 92.00% NEET UG 315 720 43.75% 81.72 August 17, 2025 3803103362 ₹ 24,50,000.00

83 340491 PRACHI GOYAL Female No Sunday, June 24, 2007 DEEMED General 268 300 89.33% 98 100 98.00% NEET UG 340 720 47.22% 84.57 August 21, 2025 2302103394 ₹ 24,50,000.00

84 576685 PRACHI RAI Female No Tuesday, August 8, 2006 DEEMED General 237 300 79.00% 95 100 95.00% NEET UG 257 720 35.69% 73.80 October 28, 2025 4410101566 ₹ 24,50,000.00

85 390303 PRAGYA SHARMA Female No Monday, July 31, 2006 DEEMED General 262 300 87.33% 99 100 99.00% NEET UG 320 720 44.44% 82.31 August 17, 2025 4410203047 ₹ 24,50,000.00

86 454308 PRASHAST UNIYAL Male No Thursday, May 5, 2005 DEEMED General 226 300 75.33% 69 100 69.00% NEET UG 296 720 41.11% 79.36 September 23, 2025 4501106250 ₹ 24,50,000.00

87 460260 PRERIKA JHA Female No Wednesday, June 14, 2006 DEEMED General 235 300 78.33% 98 100 98.00% NEET UG 294 720 40.83% 79.09 September 24, 2025 2001309446 ₹ 24,50,000.00

88 447573 PRIYA TALWAR Female No Thursday, January 23, 2003 DEEMED General 274 300 91.33% 93 100 93.00% NEET UG 299 720 41.53% 79.74 September 24, 2025 2001510526 ₹ 24,50,000.00

89 481960 RAGHAV DIKSHIT Male No Wednesday, August 17, 2005 DEEMED General 218 300 72.67% 73 100 73.00% NEET UG 287 720 39.86% 78.16 October 26, 2025 4407206295 ₹ 24,50,000.00

90 205140 RAUNAQ DHALL Male No Thursday, December 6, 2007 DEEMED General 281 300 93.67% 88 100 88.00% NEET UG 403 720 55.97% 90.70 September 23, 2025 2301109006 ₹ 24,50,000.00

91 534745 RIDDHI Female No Sunday, August 19, 2007 DEEMED General 187 300 62.33% 89 100 89.00% NEET UG 270 720 37.50% 75.74 October 31, 2025 2303103262 ₹ 24,50,000.00

92 523799 RISHITA GHANGHORIYA Female No Wednesday, January 5, 2005 DEEMED Schedule Caste (SC) 163 300 54.33% 75 100 75.00% NEET UG 273 720 37.92% 76.19 October 30, 2025 3002207127 ₹ 24,50,000.00

93 383515 RIYA SINHA Female No Sunday, February 5, 2006 DEEMED Schedule Caste (SC) 244 300 81.33% 86 100 86.00% NEET UG 322 720 44.72% 82.55 September 22, 2025 4432104377 ₹ 24,50,000.00

94 486771 RIYA TOTEJA Female No Wednesday, November 21, 2007 DEEMED General 274 300 91.33% 92 100 92.00% NEET UG 285 720 39.58% 77.86 October 26, 2025 2001109412 ₹ 24,50,000.00

95 439313 RUCHIKA CHAUDHARY Female No Saturday, December 16, 2006 DEEMED General 235 300 78.33% 98 100 98.00% NEET UG 301 720 41.81% 80.00 September 22, 2025 4409205337 ₹ 24,50,000.00

96 468646 SAMANVAY KUMAR PANDEY Male No Wednesday, October 18, 2006 DEEMED General 230 300 76.67% 68 100 68.00% NEET UG 291 720 40.42% 78.70 September 23, 2025 4408407393 ₹ 24,50,000.00

97 441841 SAMARVIR SINGH Male No Saturday, November 3, 2007 DEEMED General 244 300 81.33% 86 100 86.00% NEET UG 300 720 41.67% 79.86 August 16, 2025 2001109177 ₹ 24,50,000.00

98 353688 SAMYAK SAINI Male No Monday, November 14, 2005 DEEMED General 246 300 82.00% 91 100 91.00% NEET UG 334 720 46.39% 83.91 August 14, 2025 4501115197 ₹ 24,50,000.00

99 391037 SANJANA CHAURASIYA Female No Monday, January 16, 2006 DEEMED General 215 300 71.67% 84 100 84.00% NEET UG 319 720 44.31% 82.20 August 21, 2025 2001509538 ₹ 24,50,000.00

100 437933 SARTHAK GAUTAM Male No Monday, March 20, 2006 DEEMED General 255 300 85.00% 92 100 92.00% NEET UG 302 720 41.94% 80.13 August 18, 2025 4410106591 ₹ 24,50,000.00

101 347160 SAWAL BANSAL Male No Friday, June 2, 2006 DEEMED General 222 300 74.00% 80 100 80.00% NEET UG 337 720 46.81% 84.25 August 19, 2025 2001710041 ₹ 24,50,000.00

102 407271 SHANAYA ARORA Female No Tuesday, March 7, 2006 DEEMED General 266 300 88.67% 91 100 91.00% NEET UG 313 720 43.47% 81.49 August 16, 2025 2001306377 ₹ 24,50,000.00

103 411812 SHIKHAR KASHYAP Male No Wednesday, September 21, 2005 DEEMED Other Backward Class (OBC-NCL) 260 300 86.67% 83 100 83.00% NEET UG 311 720 43.19% 81.25 August 20, 2025 4510101385 ₹ 24,50,000.00

104 394834 SHIKHAR MATHUR Male No Tuesday, February 19, 2008 DEEMED General 258 300 86.00% 87 100 87.00% NEET UG 318 720 44.17% 82.09 September 20, 2025 2301116076 ₹ 24,50,000.00

105 414366 SHIVANI SINGH Female No Monday, December 2, 2002 DEEMED General 242 300 80.67% 87 100 87.00% NEET UG 310 720 43.06% 81.12 August 22, 2025 4410204105 ₹ 24,50,000.00

106 513909 SHIVANSH BANSAL Male No Monday, October 22, 2007 DEEMED General 201 300 67.00% 93 100 93.00% NEET UG 276 720 38.33% 76.63 October 28, 2025 2001402353 ₹ 24,50,000.00

107 327600 SHREYA SINGH Female No Monday, November 3, 2003 DEEMED General 264 300 88.00% 94 100 94.00% NEET UG 345 720 47.92% 85.11 September 23, 2025 4402215364 ₹ 24,50,000.00

108 567909 SHWETA SINGH Female No Tuesday, November 2, 2004 DEEMED General 218 300 72.67% 90 100 90.00% NEET UG 260 720 36.11% 74.24 October 29, 2025 4453102573 ₹ 24,50,000.00

109 455352 SIDDHARTH KUMAR Male No Friday, August 1, 2003 DEEMED General 233 300 77.67% 81 100 81.00% NEET UG 296 720 41.11% 79.36 September 23, 2025 2001105410 ₹ 24,50,000.00

110 455391 SIDDHARTH SINGH Male No Friday, September 30, 2005 DEEMED General 214 300 71.33% 90 100 90.00% NEET UG 296 720 41.11% 79.36 September 21, 2025 2605102309 ₹ 24,50,000.00



Marks Obtained Maximum Marks Percentage Marks Obtained Maximum Marks Percentage Name Marks Obtained Maximum Marks Percentage Percentile

10+2(PCB) 10+2(English) Entrance Exam
Date of Admission NEET Roll No Fees Charged

GRAPHIC ERA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES - MBBS STUDENTS BATCH 2025-30

S. No. Merit No. Name Gender Physically Handicapped Date of Birth Category Sub Category

111 472653 SIDHANT SHUKLA Male No Friday, January 14, 2005 DEEMED General 218 300 72.67% 86 100 86.00% NEET UG 290 720 40.28% 78.55 September 23, 2025 2001107332 ₹ 24,50,000.00

112 550448 SIDHI SINGH Female No Wednesday, May 3, 2006 DEEMED General 245 300 81.67% 98 100 98.00% NEET UG 265 720 36.81% 75.00 October 30, 2025 4410105187 ₹ 24,50,000.00

113 517939 SIMRAN SHARMA Female No Tuesday, January 17, 2006 DEEMED General 188 300 62.67% 84 100 84.00% NEET UG 275 720 38.19% 76.47 October 25, 2025 4455106230 ₹ 24,50,000.00

114 428531 SNEHAL SRIVASTAVA Female No Tuesday, August 9, 2005 DEEMED General 274 300 91.33% 98 100 98.00% NEET UG 305 720 42.36% 80.50 August 19, 2025 4408211211 ₹ 24,50,000.00

115 408222 SOUMYA CHAUHAN Female No Saturday, May 27, 2006 DEEMED General 212 300 70.67% 84 100 84.00% NEET UG 313 720 43.47% 81.49 August 18, 2025 3115107033 ₹ 24,50,000.00

116 381657 SWOSTI KAR Female No Sunday, October 16, 2005 DEEMED General 249 300 83.00% 90 100 90.00% NEET UG 323 720 44.86% 82.67 August 15, 2025 4112112659 ₹ 24,50,000.00

117 329239 TANISHKA Female No Wednesday, October 5, 2005 DEEMED General 207 300 69.00% 94 100 94.00% NEET UG 344 720 47.78% 85.01 August 19, 2025 2302112230 ₹ 24,50,000.00

118 442416 TEJASAW KAUSHIK Male No Wednesday, May 18, 2005 DEEMED General 217 300 72.33% 84 100 84.00% NEET UG 300 720 41.67% 79.86 August 20, 2025 2001501612 ₹ 24,50,000.00

119 539076 TUSHAR BANSAL Male No Sunday, September 16, 2007 DEEMED General 221 300 73.67% 86 100 86.00% NEET UG 269 720 37.36% 75.59 October 27, 2025 2302110195 ₹ 24,50,000.00

120 345525 TVISHA GOEL Female No Wednesday, October 18, 2006 DEEMED General 236 300 78.67% 88 100 88.00% NEET UG 338 720 46.94% 84.36 August 20, 2025 4410208416 ₹ 24,50,000.00

121 439095 UDAI RAJ SINGH Male No Saturday, September 10, 2005 DEEMED Other Backward Class (OBC-NCL) 251 300 83.67% 89 100 89.00% NEET UG 301 720 41.81% 80.00 August 20, 2025 3903407065 ₹ 24,50,000.00

122 428586 UTKARSH SRIVASTAVA Male No Saturday, July 7, 2007 DEEMED General 227 300 75.67% 98 100 98.00% NEET UG 305 720 42.36% 80.50 August 21, 2025 4501104307 ₹ 24,50,000.00

123 463571 VANDITA HOODA Female No Saturday, September 2, 2006 DEEMED General 247 300 82.33% 94 100 94.00% NEET UG 293 720 40.69% 78.96 September 24, 2025 2316102126 ₹ 24,50,000.00

124 542412 VANSHIKA CHAUDHARY Female No Monday, December 26, 2005 DEEMED General 232 300 77.33% 94 100 94.00% NEET UG 267 720 37.08% 75.31 October 29, 2025 4401107009 ₹ 24,50,000.00

125 582337 VANSHIKA MIYAN Female No Sunday, March 27, 2005 DEEMED General 213 300 71.00% 90 100 90.00% NEET UG 255 720 35.42% 73.47 October 27, 2025 4501106075 ₹ 24,50,000.00

126 471419 VEDIKA SHARMA Female No Monday, March 20, 2006 DEEMED General 213 300 71.00% 86 100 86.00% NEET UG 290 720 40.28% 78.55 September 20, 2025 4410106515 ₹ 24,50,000.00

127 383392 VRATIKA VERMA Female No Saturday, February 25, 2006 DEEMED General 219 300 73.00% 91 100 91.00% NEET UG 322 720 44.72% 82.55 August 19, 2025 4501106137 ₹ 24,50,000.00

128 449238 YASH PRATAP SINGH RAWAL Male No Wednesday, January 1, 2003 DEEMED General 220 300 73.33% 88 100 88.00% NEET UG 298 720 41.39% 79.62 September 23, 2025 4404103368 ₹ 24,50,000.00

129 484206 YASHPREET KAUR Female No Wednesday, July 28, 2004 DEEMED General 200 300 66.67% 96 100 96.00% NEET UG 286 720 39.72% 78.02 October 29, 2025 3804111249 ₹ 24,50,000.00

130 464517 YOGANSHI CHOPRA Female No Monday, May 7, 2007 DEEMED General 256 300 85.33% 90 100 90.00% NEET UG 293 720 40.69% 78.96 September 20, 2025 2301114244 ₹ 24,50,000.00

131 878903 ZAINAB AFTAB Female No Monday, March 28, 2005 NRI General 206 300 68.67% 77 100 77.00% NEET UG 183 720 25.42% 60.02 November 1, 2025 4505101553 $50,000.00

132 602309 AUGUSTYA CHOUDHARY Male No Tuesday, February 13, 2007 DEEMED General 218 300 72.67% 81 100 81.00% NEET UG 250 720 34.72% 72.67 November 18, 2025 4450109030 ₹ 24,50,000.00

133 616950 KOHAV BHARDWAJ Male No Friday, March 9, 2007 DEEMED General 235 300 78.33% 96 100 96.00% NEET UG 256 720 35.56% 72.04 November 18, 2025 2001110298 ₹ 24,50,000.00

134 639641 PRATHAM AHLUWALIA Male No Friday, March 14, 2008 DEEMED General 232 300 77.33% 95 100 95.00% NEET UG 240 720 33.33% 71.04 November 18, 2025 2304103182 ₹ 24,50,000.00

135 660281 RAMNEEK BATHLA Male No Friday, March 17, 2006 DEEMED General 217 300 72.33% 66 100 66.00% NEET UG 234 720 32.50% 70.03 November 18, 2025 4409105353 ₹ 24,50,000.00

136 691738 ABHISHEK Male No Wednesday, September 6, 2006 DEEMED General 207 300 69.00% 72 100 72.00% NEET UG 226 720 31.39% 68.63 November 18, 2025 4410104182 ₹ 24,50,000.00

137 246343 ADITYA VIKRAM SINGH Male No Monday, October 4, 2004 DEEMED Schedule Caste (SC) 278 300 92.67% 93 100 93.00% NEET UG 382 720 53.06% 88.81 November 19, 2025 4449201308 ₹ 24,50,000.00

138 614576 AKSHAT PRATAP SINGH Male PwBD Tuesday, November 30, 2004 DEEMED Other Backward Class (OBC-NCL) 184 300 61.33% 72 100 72.00% NEET UG 246 720 34.17% 72.04 November 20, 2025 4443103177 ₹ 24,50,000.00

139 636871 PRANJALI PRAVEEN SINGH Female No Tuesday, February 28, 2006 DEEMED General 173 300 57.67% 84 100 84.00% NEET UG 240 720 33.33% 71.04 November 20, 2025 4411115103 ₹ 24,50,000.00

140 644548 RAJVARDHAN SINGH Male No Monday, March 14, 2005 DEEMED General 245 300 81.67% 97 100 97.00% NEET UG 238 720 33.06% 70.72 November 19, 2025 4408310525 ₹ 24,50,000.00

141 647117 SOMYA Male No Wednesday, October 15, 2003 DEEMED General 209 300 69.67% 81 100 81.00% NEET UG 237 720 32.92% 70.56 November 19, 2025 4449207346 ₹ 24,50,000.00

142 654591 AMOGH OM PAINULY Male No Tuesday, January 24, 2006 DEEMED General 199 300 66.33% 80 100 80.00% NEET UG 235 720 32.64% 70.20 November 20, 2025 2001713450 ₹ 24,50,000.00

143 664890 ANSHIKA SINGH Female No Saturday, April 20, 2002 DEEMED General 242 300 80.67% 91 100 91.00% NEET UG 233 720 32.36% 69.86 November 19, 2025 4407208450 ₹ 24,50,000.00

144 678373 YASHICA VERMA Female No Thursday, December 4, 2003 DEEMED Other Backward Class (OBC-NCL) 256 300 85.33% 94 100 94.00% NEET UG 229 720 31.81% 69.16 November 19, 2025 4405211409 ₹ 24,50,000.00

145 689911 LUSH DHAMA Female No Saturday, May 1, 2004 DEEMED Other Backward Class (OBC-NCL) 156 300 52.00% 80 100 80.00% NEET UG 226 720 31.39% 68.63 November 19, 2025 2001112244 ₹ 24,50,000.00

146 691473 NAMAN SHARMA Male No Wednesday, December 28, 2005 DEEMED General 189 300 63.00% 70 100 70.00% NEET UG 226 720 31.39% 68.63 November 19, 2025 3812102554 ₹ 24,50,000.00

147 693557 VANSH BANSAL Male No Saturday, September 16, 2006 DEEMED Other Backward Class (OBC-NCL) 223 300 74.33% 97 100 97.00% NEET UG 225 720 31.25% 68.42 December 25, 2025 2001701278 ₹ 24,50,000.00

148 639106 TANMAY Male No Wednesday, February 7, 2007 DEEMED General 199 300 66.33% 69 100 69.00% NEET UG 240 720 33.33% 71.04 December 26, 2025 2315112195 ₹ 24,50,000.00

149 598846 TISTA GURU Female No Friday, June 9, 2006 DEEMED Other Backward Class (OBC-NCL) 212 300 70.67% 88 100 88.00% NEET UG 251 720 34.86% 72.85 December 29, 2025 1701110041 ₹ 24,50,000.00

150 652939 SAMAR PRATAP SINGH Male No Thursday, October 19, 2006 DEEMED Other Backward Class (OBC-NCL) 223 300 74.33% 80 100 80.00% NEET UG 236 720 32.78% 70.39 December 30, 2025 4401103523 ₹ 24,50,000.00


